
Balkon
10 m2

Zimmer 1
14 m2

Zimmer 2
10 m2

Wohnzimmer
18 m2

Zimmer 3
10 m2

Bad
4 m2

Küche
6 m2

WC
2 m2

Balkon
10 m2

Essen
13 m2

Küche
6 m2

Wohnzimmer
19 m2

Zimmer 1
15 m2

Zimmer 2
10 m2

Zimmer 3
11 m2

Essen
10 m2

Wohnzimmer
20 m2

Küche
6 m2

Balkon
8 m2

Bad
4 m2

WC
1 m2

Treppen-
haus

Korridor
13 m2

Korridor
12 m2

Abstellraum
2 m2

Bad
3 m2

Küche
4 m2

Korridor
3 m2

Zimmer
14 m2

Wohnzimmer
20 m2

Balkon
5 m2

Balkon
6 m2

Bad
2 m2

Korridor
2 m2

Liegenschaft

Haus

Lage

Objekt

Fläche

Objekt-Nummer

Schützenmatt Haus 8

4.5-Zimmerwohnung

Schützenmatt, 3280 Murten

Situation Schnitt Übersicht

1. Obergeschoss

88 m2

96516.01.1104

Grundriss
Massstab 1:100

N

0 1 2 3 4 5 m

Attika

6. OG

5. OG

4. OG

3. OG

2. OG

1. OG

EG

UG

Gemeindestrasse

6

36

6a

32

13

34

30a

30

8

11

35

BurgunderstrasseBurgunderstrasse

Schützenmatt

5484

6533

5483

5487

5486

5951

9083

460

1147

259

Zimmer 1
14 m2

Zimmer 2
10 m2

Wohnzimmer
18 m2

Zimmer 3
10 m2

Bad
4 m2

Küche
6 m2

WC
2 m2

Balkon
10 m2

Essen
13 m2

Zimmer 3
11 m2

Küche
6 m2

Treppen-
haus

Korridor
12 m2

Abstellraum
2 m2

Korridor
3 m2

Bad
2 m2

Korridor
2 m2
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